BID TABULATION Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

Project Name: NE 78th Street Safety						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3		BIDDER #4	
Project Number: CRP 310922 (PRJ0001625)							Grade Werks Excavating, LLC		Halme Excavating, Inc.		Western United Civil Group, LLC		SLE, Inc.		
Bid Opening Date: June 11, 2024								31205 NE 142nd Ave		22514 NE 72nd Ave		PO Box 236		6000 NE 88th St. STE B101	
							Battle Ground, WA 98604 (360) 888-5805		Battle Ground, WA 98604 (360) 687-7399		Yacolt, WA 98675-0399 (360) 450-7378		Vancouver, WA 98665-0981 (360) 687-5465		
BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. SECTION	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
BID ITEMS															
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$41,900.00	\$41,900.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	
2	1-05	RECORD DRAWINGS	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
3	1-07.13	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	1	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	
4	1-07.15	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
5	1-10	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	L.S.	1	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	
6	1-10	FLAGGERS	HOUR	150	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$52.00	\$7,800.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$88.00	\$13,200.00	
7	1-10	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR	HOUR	120	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$65.00	\$7,800.00	\$52.00	\$6,240.00	\$65.00	\$7,800.00	\$88.00	\$10,560.00	
8	1-10	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	HOUR	960	\$8.00	\$7,680.00	\$4.00	\$3,840.00	\$8.00	\$7,680.00	\$4.50	\$4,320.00	\$13.75	\$13,200.00	
9	1-10	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	L.S.	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
10	2-01	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
11	4-04	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	TON	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$130.00	\$1,300.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	
12	5-04	COMMERCIAL HMA	TON	27	\$400.00	\$10,800.00	\$365.00	\$9,855.00	\$425.00	\$11,475.00	\$400.00	\$10,800.00	\$300.00	\$8,100.00	
13	8-01	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	L.S.	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
14	8-04	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB	L.F.	121	\$60.00	\$7,260.00	\$55.00	\$6,655.00	\$42.00	\$5,082.00	\$100.00	\$12,100.00	\$115.00	\$13,915.00	
15	8-04	DUAL-FACED CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB	L.F.	1956	\$70.00	\$136,920.00	\$45.00	\$88,020.00	\$32.00	\$62,592.00	\$100.00	\$195,600.00	\$110.66	\$216,450.96	
16	8-09	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2	HUND	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	
17	8-10	TUBULAR MARKER	EACH	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$330.00	\$1,650.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	
18	8-14	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	23	\$220.00	\$5,060.00	\$200.00	\$4,600.00	\$150.00	\$3,450.00	\$300.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,100.00	\$25,300.00	
19	8-20	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$155,250.00	\$155,250.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	
20	8-21	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
21	8-22	PAINT LINE	L.F.	1100	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$11.00	\$12,100.00	
22	8-22	PAINTED WIDE LINE	L.F.	100	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$17.00	\$1,700.00	
23	8-22	PLASTIC STOP LINE	L.F.	12	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$42.00	\$504.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$67.00	\$804.00	
24	8-22	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW	EACH	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$415.00	\$1,660.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	
25	8-22	REMOVING PAINT LINE	L.F.	1010	\$3.50	\$3,535.00	\$4.50	\$4,545.00	\$4.00	\$4,040.00	\$4.50	\$4,545.00	\$15.00	\$15,150.00	
26	8-22	REMOVING PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKING	EACH	8	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	
TOTAL BID						\$461,730.00		\$338,834.00		\$364,944.00		\$509,910.00		\$548,234.96	
% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE							-26.62%		-20.96%		10.43%		18.73%		
Ride have	een rovious	ed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations check	red	Name:	Muh	ammad R	afique	Project Engineer	Date: (06/12/24					
Dius nave i	een review	eu for accuracy, unibalancing of blu items, and tabulations check	œu.	ivaine:	Markanan	I D-6	_ v v inde: <u>i</u>	Froject Engineer	Date:	· ·					

Muhammad Rafique